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AVANTI Md—2A 1.264 km
HRIZAR—YESTIEE 2024/09/21 08:15 .
#E BAtaksRE 8:15:00
Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1
(58) F* L FH
1 8:16:57.642 55.212 28.027 27.185
2 8:17:51.897 54.255 27.321 26.934
3 8:18:45.620 53.723 27.004 26.719
4 8:19:39.165 53.545 26.927 26.618
5 8:20:32.807 53.642 26.953 26.689
6 8:21:26.352 53.545 26.871 26.674
7 8:22:19.872 53.520 26.919 26.601
8 8:23:13.435 53.563 26.966 26.597
9 8:24:06.927 53.492 26.906 26.586
10 8:25:00.518 53.591 26.969 26.622
11 8:25:53.979 53.461 26.860 26.601
12 8:26:47.462 53.483 26.825 26.658
(2) FAR H
1 8:16:54.209 55.195 27.886 27.309
2 8:17:48.652 54.443 27.514 26.929
3 8:18:42.630 53.978 27.099 26.879
4 8:19:36.616 53.986 27.187 26.799
5 8:20:30.509 53.893 27.124 26.769
6 8:21:24.275 53.766 27.047 26.719
7 8:22:18.042 53.767 27.050 26.717
8 8:23:11.757 53.715 27.025 26.690
9 8:24:05.539 53.782 27.120 26.662
10 8:24:59.259 53.720 27.052 26.668
11 8:25:53.124 53.865 27.119 26.746
12 8:26:46.897 53.773 27.032 26.741
(14) 3
1 8:16:59.247 56.318 28.253 28.065
EEIF—7 Orbits
F1LE—
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